
2015-16 2016-17 2017-18 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22 2022-23 2023-24 2024-25

Whitewater Campus Undergraduate

Graduate

Total

Rock County Campus Undergraduate

Total

Grand Total

10,195

1,573

8,622

10,070

1,650

8,420

9,769

1,639

8,130

9,874

1,677

8,197

10,091

1,581

8,510

10,552

1,379

9,173

10,867

1,284

9,583

11,342

1,222

10,120

11,363

1,189

10,174

11,243

1,160

10,083

651

651

665

665

553

553

523

523

598

598

809

809

860

860

10,84610,73510,32210,39710,68911,36111,72711,34211,36311,243

University of Wisconsin-Whitewater
Enrollment

Spring Semester, 10th Day Enrollment

Enrollment Summary

Note: In Fall 2018, UW-Rock County began operating as a branch campus of UW-Whitewater under the new name of University of Wisconsin – Whitewater at Rock County.
Enrollment excludes study away students. Additional definitions are available in the IRAP glossary at http://www.uww.edu/irap

Institutional Research, Assessment, and Planning, UW-Whitewater 6/2025


