University of Wisconsin-Whitewater Enrollment Spring Semester, 10th Day Enrollment

Enrollment Summary

		2015-16	2016-17	2017-18	2018-19	2019-20	2020-21	2021-22	2022-23	2023-24	2024-25
Whitewater Campus	Undergraduate	10,083	10,174	10,120	9,583	9,173	8,510	8,197	8,130	8,420	8,622
	Graduate	1,160	1,189	1,222	1,284	1,379	1,581	1,677	1,639	1,650	1,573
	Total	11,243	11,363	11,342	10,867	10,552	10,091	9,874	9,769	10,070	10,195
Rock County Campus	Undergraduate				860	809	598	523	553	665	651
	Total				860	809	598	523	553	665	651
Grand Total		11,243	11,363	11,342	11,727	11,361	10,689	10,397	10,322	10,735	10,846

Note: In Fall 2018, UW-Rock County began operating as a branch campus of UW-Whitewater under the new name of University of Wisconsin – Whitewater at Rock County. Enrollment excludes study away students. Additional definitions are available in the IRAP glossary at http://www.uww.edu/irap

Institutional Research, Assessment, and Planning, UW-Whitewater 6/2025